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2012 Ken and Barbie Regatta

Race 1
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Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Monday, August 27, 2012 8:59:02 o'clock AM PDT

(Entries=20) Ken and Barbie | Club Rating | PHRF CERT

Division: Ken and Barbie (20 boats) (top)

Pos
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Sail
591
74341

49349
39541
54023
H- 30
56400

69
Sirene

77600

33673
49591
63368
49433

18310

1236301

33
50039

Boat
Badger
Ed

Absolute
Kaos

Slingshot
Maratime
Diva
Imagine...

Sea Spot
Run

Tenasity
Sirene
Practical
Magic
Argosy
Cheers
Manana
Blackheart

Ultraman

Butch
Cassidy

Emerald
Morn

Raven

Skipper
Stukas, Gord
Abrams, Ty

North, Reigh
Dempsey, Kevin
Storey, Kate
Catteau, Alain
Streiff, Dan

Griman, Fred
Johannes, Mark

Alfreds, Shane

Cregan, Alexis
Dale, Rob
Salmon, Trev
Meger, Wayne
Saunderson,
Jason

Cassidy, Butch

O'Neill, Wayne

Lloyd, Ian

Finish Finish

Rating Order Time

99 1 13:27:46.0
215 12 14:02:22.0
68 2 13:28:16.0
231 14 14:07:33.0
191 9 13:59:10.0
218 15 14:07:37.0
84 3 13:35:05.0
183 10 13:59:54.0
138 6 13:55:49.0
135 8 13:57:48.0
174 16 14:11:19.0
147 13 14:07:23.0
76 4 13:49:30.0
121 11 14:01:43.0
99 7 13:57:11.0
117 17 14:12:49.0
221 18 14:46:01.0
21 5 13:54:57.0

Time
Allowance
00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

00:00:
00:00:

00.0
00.0

00:00:00.0

00:
00:00:
00:00:
00:00:

00:00.0

00.0
00.0
00.0

00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

Corrected
Time
02:05:13.6

02:11:06.8
02:11:57.2
02:12:04.6
02:12:59.1
02:14:21.7
02:14:32.2

02:14:
02:20:

59.2
33.1

02:22:45.5

02:25:
02:27:
02:28:
02:28:

20.2
51.8
55.3
56.9

02:30:09.3

02:38:59.7

02:41:13.9
02:48:30.9

Time
Behind
00:00:00.0

00:05:53.2
00:06:43.6
00:06:51.1
00:07:45.5
00:09:08.1
00:09:18.6

00:09:45.6
00:15:19.5

00:17:32.0

00:
00:
00:
00:

20:06.7
22:38.2
23:41.7
23:43.3

00:24:55.8

00:33:46.1

00:36:00.3

00:43:17.4

Adjustments

Pts
1.0
2.0

3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

8.0
9.0

10.0

11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0
18.0
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2012 Ken and Barbie Regatta

Pos Sail
NoFin
NoFin 39387
Notes

-Race 1
Boat Skipper
Crew's
Control Forth, Lew
Hugginkiss,
Bobcat Amanda

(1) Start Date/Time = Monday, August 27, 2012 11:00:00.0

Subdivision:

Pos Sail

1 H- 30
Sirene
77600
1236301
33

u b~ WN

Subdivision:

Sail
591
74341

Pos

49349
39541

u A W N B

54023

56400

69

33673
63368
49433

O 0N O

20f3

Club Rating (5 boats) (top)

Boat Skipper
Imagine... Catteau, Alain
Sirene Johannes, Mark

Practical Magic Alfreds, Shane
Butch Cassidy Cassidy, Butch
Emerald Morn O'Neill, Wayne

PHRF CERT (14 boats) (top)

Boat Skipper
Badger Stukas, Gord
Ed Abrams, Ty
Absolute North, Reigh
Kaos

Slingshot Dempsey, Kevin
Maratime

Diva Storey, Kate
Sea Spot Streiff, Dan
Run

Tenasity Griman, Fred
Argosy Cregan, Alexis
Manana Salmon, Trev
Blackheart Meger, Wayne

Finish

Rating Order

187 NoFin

215 NoFin
Finish

Rating Order

218 3
138 1
135 2
117 4
221 5
Finish
Rating Order
99 1
215 10
68 2
231 11
191 7
84 3
183 8
174 12
76 4
121 9
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Finish
Time

No Time

No Time

Finish
Time
14:07:37.0
13:55:49.0
13:57:48.0
14:12:49.0
14:46:01.0

Finish
Time
13:27:46.0
14:02:22.0
13:28:16.0
14:07:33.0

13:59:10.0

13:35:05.0

13:59:54.0
14:11:19.0
13:49:30.0
14:01:43.0

Time

Allowance

00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

Time
Allowance
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0

Time
Allowance
00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

Corrected
Time

No Time

No Time

Corrected
Time
02:14:21.7
02:20:33.1
02:22:45.5
02:38:59.7
02:41:13.9

Corrected
Time
02:05:13.6
02:11:06.8

02:11:57.2

02:12:04.6

02:12:59.1

02:14:32.2

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0

02:
02:
02:
02:

14:
25:
28:
28:

59.2
20.2
55.3
56.9

Time
Behind

No Time

No Time

Time
Behind
00:00:00.0
00:06:11.4
00:08:23.9
00:24:38.0
00:26:52.2

Time
Behind
00:00:00.0

00:05:53.2
00:06:43.6
00:06:51.1
00:07:45.5

00:09:18.6

00:09:45.6
00:20:06.7
00:23:41.7
00:23:43.3

Pts
No
Finish
No
Finish

Adjustments

Pts
6.0
9.0
10.0
16.0
17.0

Adjustments

Pts
1.0
2.0

Adjustments

3.0
4.0
5.0

7.0

8.0
11.0
13.0
14.0
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2012 Ken and Barbie Regatta - Race 1

30f3

Pos Sail Boat Skipper
11 18310 Ultraman Saunderson,
Jason
12 50039 Raven Lloyd, Ian 21
NoFin 39387 Bobcat Hugginkiss,
Amanda

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Rating Order
99

215
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Finish Time Corrected Time
Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
13:57:11.0 00:00:00.0 02:30:09.3 00:24:55.8 15.0
13:54:57.0 00:00:00.0 02:48:30.9 00:43:17.4 18.0
No Time 00:00:00.0 NoTime  No Time _No
Finish

Version 5.7.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore
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