# **2012** Ken and Barbie Regatta Race 1

Information is provisional and subject to modification Regatta results saved: Monday, August 27, 2012 8:59:02 o'clock AM PDT

(Entries=20) Ken and Barbie | Club Rating | PHRF CERT

### Division: Ken and Barbie (20 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	5 <b>9</b> 1	Badger	Stukas, Gord	99	1	13:27:46.0		02:05:13.6	00:00:00.0	Aujustilielits	1.0
2	74341	Ed	Abrams, Ty	215	12		00:00:00.0				2.0
		Absolute	. ,								
3	49349	Kaos	North, Reigh	68	2	13:28:16.0	00:00:00.0	02:11:57.2	00:06:43.6		3.0
4	39541	Slingshot	Dempsey, Kevin	231	14	14:07:33.0	0.00:00.0	02:12:04.6	00:06:51.1		4.0
5	54023	Maratime Diva	Storey, Kate	191	9	13:59:10.0	00:00:00.0	02:12:59.1	00:07:45.5		5.0
6	H- 30	Imagine	Catteau, Alain	218	15	14:07:37.0	0.00:00.0	02:14:21.7	00:09:08.1		6.0
7	56400	Sea Spot Run	Streiff, Dan	84	3	13:35:05.0	00:00:00.0	02:14:32.2	00:09:18.6		7.0
8	69	Tenasity	Griman, Fred	183	10	13:59:54.0	0.00:00.0	02:14:59.2	00:09:45.6		8.0
9	Sirene	Sirene	Johannes, Mark	138	6	13:55:49.0	0.00:00.0	02:20:33.1	00:15:19.5		9.0
10	77600	Practical Magic	Alfreds, Shane	135	8	13:57:48.0	00:00:00.0	02:22:45.5	00:17:32.0		10.0
11	33673	Argosy	Cregan, Alexis	174	16	14:11:19.0	0.00:00.0	02:25:20.2	00:20:06.7		11.0
12	49591	Cheers	Dale, Rob	147	13	14:07:23.0	00:00:00.0	02:27:51.8	00:22:38.2		12.0
13	63368	Manana	Salmon, Trev	76	4	13:49:30.0	00:00:00.0	02:28:55.3	00:23:41.7		13.0
14	49433	Blackheart	Meger, Wayne	121	11	14:01:43.0	0.00:00.0	02:28:56.9	00:23:43.3		14.0
15	18310	Ultraman	Saunderson, Jason	99	7	13:57:11.0	00:00:00.0	02:30:09.3	00:24:55.8		15.0
16	1236301	Butch Cassidy	Cassidy, Butch	117	17	14:12:49.0	00:00:00.0	02:38:59.7	00:33:46.1		16.0
17	33	Emerald Morn	O'Neill, Wayne	221	18	14:46:01.0	00:00:00.0	02:41:13.9	00:36:00.3		17.0
18	50039	Raven	Lloyd, Ian	21	5	13:54:57.0	00:00:00.0	02:48:30.9	00:43:17.4		18.0

1 of 3 27/08/2012 9:59 AM

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
NoFin		Crew's Control	Forth, Lew	187	NoFin	No Time	00:00:00.0	No Time	No Time		No Finish
NoFin	39387	Bobcat	Hugginkiss, Amanda	215	NoFin	No Time	00:00:00.0	No Time	No Time		No Finish

#### Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Monday, August 27, 2012 11:00:00.0

# Subdivision: Club Rating (5 boats) (top)

					Finish	Finish	Time	Corrected	Time		
Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Order	Time	Allowance	Time	Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	H- 30	Imagine	Catteau, Alain	218	3	14:07:37.0	0.00:00.0	02:14:21.7	0.00:00.0		6.0
2	Sirene	Sirene	Johannes, Mark	138	1	13:55:49.0	0.00:00.0	02:20:33.1	00:06:11.4		9.0
3	77600	Practical Magic	Alfreds, Shane	135	2	13:57:48.0	0.00:00.0	02:22:45.5	00:08:23.9		10.0
4	1236301	<b>Butch Cassidy</b>	Cassidy, Butch	117	4	14:12:49.0	0.00:00.0	02:38:59.7	00:24:38.0		16.0
5	33	Emerald Morn	O'Neill, Wayne	221	5	14:46:01.0	0.00:00.0	02:41:13.9	00:26:52.2		17.0

## Subdivision: PHRF CERT (14 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	591	Badger	Stukas, Gord	99	1	13:27:46.0	0.00:00.0	02:05:13.6	0.00:00.0		1.0
2	74341	Ed	Abrams, Ty	215	10	14:02:22.0	0.00:00.0	02:11:06.8	00:05:53.2		2.0
3	49349	Absolute Kaos	North, Reigh	68	2	13:28:16.0	00:00:00.0	02:11:57.2	00:06:43.6		3.0
4	39541	Slingshot	Dempsey, Kevin	231	11	14:07:33.0	0.00:00.0	02:12:04.6	00:06:51.1		4.0
5	54023	Maratime Diva	Storey, Kate	191	7	13:59:10.0	00:00:00.0	02:12:59.1	00:07:45.5		5.0
6	56400	Sea Spot Run	Streiff, Dan	84	3	13:35:05.0	00:00:00.0	02:14:32.2	00:09:18.6		7.0
7	69	Tenasity	Griman, Fred	183	8	13:59:54.0	0.00:00.0	02:14:59.2	00:09:45.6		8.0
8	33673	Argosy	Cregan, Alexis	174	12	14:11:19.0	0.00:00.0	02:25:20.2	00:20:06.7		11.0
9	63368	Manana	Salmon, Trev	76	4	13:49:30.0	0.00:00.0	02:28:55.3	00:23:41.7		13.0
10	49433	Blackheart	Meger, Wayne	121	9	14:01:43.0	0.00:00.0	02:28:56.9	00:23:43.3		14.0

2 of 3 27/08/2012 9:59 AM

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
11	18310	Ultraman	Saunderson, Jason	99	6	13:57:11.0	00:00:00.0	02:30:09.3	00:24:55.8		15.0
12	50039	Raven	Lloyd, Ian	21	5	13:54:57.0	0.00:00.0	02:48:30.9	00:43:17.4		18.0
NoFin	39387	Bobcat	Hugginkiss, Amanda	215	NoFin	No Time	00:00:00.0	No Time	No Time		No Finish

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Version 5.7.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore

3 of 3 27/08/2012 9:59 AM